Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company, Inc.

Dot 151499
omS Pe 448957

Address: 1702 Settlegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071
Bellaire Bivd. (FM 1464 to San Pablo Dr.)
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 151499
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13202
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski, P.E. Current Approved Extensions 31 days
Invoice No: Estimate # 10 Previous Approved Extenstions 46 days
Start Date: 5/15/2017 Total Contract Time 317 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 3/28/2018 Spent Days 316 days =
Substantial Completion Date: 3/27/2018 Days Remaining 1 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 4/30/2018
Date of Estimate: 5/2/2018
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 3,772,635.08 |,/
2. Approved Change Orders: CO #1 $ 21,420.00 v
CO#2 $ 2,873.00 .7
CO #3 $ (10,496.70)
CO #4 $ 33,799.16

Total Changes to Date:

B. Earnings to Date:

1. Previous Work Completed: 98.

8%

Total Contract Amount:

Previous Earnings:

2. Work Completed this Period; 1.2% Earnings this Period:
3. Work Completed to Date: 100.0% v~

4. Materials On Site:

C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 5%

of

Total Earnings:

$ 3,819,330.68

47,595.46

3,820,230.54 /

3,773,481.06 o

584062 hULSOT)

3,819,330.68 /

190,966.53

Total Payments Due:
Less Previous Payments:

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice:

3,628,364.15

3,396,132.95

232,231.20

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifcations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By:

W Date: 5-14-18

Contrau 0
The foregoing estimate of work/com !ei |s tru d corfect to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: - \ Date: 5"/15‘/ 2ol %
Project preﬁentatlv Whd
Approved By: 5 Date:

23/2/)%




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BELLAIRE BLVD - FM 1464 TO SANPABLO
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 10.0
301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: May 7, 2017
RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE: May 2,2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1718
DISTRICT: FBC MUD 30 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:

PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464 TO SAN PABLO DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

APPLICATION PERIOD: " TIME USED THIS APP; 30
FROM: February 27, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 325
TO: March 28,2018 CONTRACT TIME: 240

REV. CONTRACT TIME: 317.00
PERCENT USED: 102.5%

REQUESTED RAIN DAYS:
4PPROVED EXTENSIONS: 77.00

For and in consideration of the sum of $232,231.20 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464 TO SAN
PABLG DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request
dated MARCH 28, 2018 covering all such wark from 2/27/18 to 3/28/18 less retention upto that date, undersigned herehy
certifies that all lzabor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full, The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with
said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and al] liens or lien-rights
against all real properly owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said projact.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 3,772,635.08
2. Net change by Change Orders CHANGE ORDER 1 §  Z1.420.00
CHANGE ORDER 2 $ 2,873.00
CHANGE ORDER 3 $  (10,496.70)
CHANGE ORDER 4 3 33,755.16
Subtotal Net change by Change Orders $47,595.46
3. CONTRACT SUMTO DATE (Line 1 + 23 §  3,820,23054
4, TGTAL COMPLETED TQ DATE $ 3,819,330.68
5. RETAINAGE: 5% cfCompleted Work 3 190,966.53
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 3,628,364.15
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 3396,132.95
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | 23223120 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 191,866.39

This Instrument was acknowledged hefore me on, May 7, 2018 by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporatiorn.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on thisthe 7 day of May , 2018,
R R S e AN N oSk iy
i, MELSEJORDAN MOORE & jl ( (Y\W—"‘——”
S NOTARY PUBLIC  § I
s State of Texas 3 Notary Public for the State of Texas

23S Comn, Rrp. 06-08-201 33}
EY'ff/fff/f//f/‘fe‘f//f-ffff/f

My Commission Expires:_5-8-2018



2 ABd [udy - 0T FyEwnsg Aeg - g4 BL0Z/PT/S 3
00°0% - %007  0S'EIB%TS 001 0n'L 00 0% 0S'Z9BYE § 00T vE 1-90"X0T NOLLDNA] ZLTHONOD QEJH04NITY  $€
0008 - %O0T  09°600°%% 00°0TT 00°0TT 0008 0618 E 0G0TT a1 JWOHORI-0E  E€
00'0% - %00T  00'6D0'6$ 0004 0UnL 0008 (1T 74 S 0004 Ly dWD HONIBF €€
00°0% - %00T  ZL9T8'ZS 0097 0091 00'0% oL TARE - 009t 41 L02 NAJO A8 MAMTS IWHOLS 49 WHLIWYIA HONI-09 1€
00°0% - %WODT  00'960°56% 007008 00008 000% (88IT  § 06'008 a1 10D NSO A9 HAMES WHOLS 408 HALIWVI HONIBF  0F
0D% - %I0T  09°SG6LY 008 008 00°0$ 5¥°66 g oo's 41 LI NAJO A8 YAMIS WHOLS 409 YTLIWVIT HONI-ZE 62
000 - %00T 0T 6194 008 o0 0008 0¥'LL $ 00's 41 LD NHJ0 A YAMAS WROLS dDH HELTWVIA HONI-9E 82
0008 - 00T  TEITFIOTS  O00OVYT  O0URYT  00°0% 2919 $ 00951 41 JLAD N0 A9 9AMAS WAOLS DY HALEAVIO HONIOE L2
00'0% - %00  SY069°5E$ 007484 00LEL  00°D% SESY $ 0ULBL A1 LA NAO A9 AAATS WHOLS dDY YELEWVIQ HONIHE 92
oUng - %00T  (¥SED'ISS 00zZI [iliras 000 56'75Z% 3 0621 v TIOHNVIW CHVANVAS D AdAL 52
00'0% - %00  00VTEIES 00LL 00LT 06°0% 00ZLET § 0u'LT v SLEINT.ID.8dAL %2

| SWALI ¥amas waols]
LETGYEYTIS frysoses | [ TVLOLENS SWaLl DNIAVd]
[ - %00T 00566 oDz o0y 00°296'S5 0S¥66  $ 009 0001 va A0V NI ALTTINOD SAWVE HIVHI1EEHM ¢
(tro1ee) (0orgzT) %66 6R'I86'8ZS 0 LLTTT  00DOFTY TUTDIES- L5T $ {ooez1d  ooDORIT A1 (GIHLITONOW) 94nD ELTIINGD HONIS 22
00°0% - %ODT  9ESTHS 00°eEz o09£z  00°0% 94T $ 009€Z va HINIPE TAMOG TYLNOZIMOH 12
HAASHVHL
o0'0% - %O0T  0£BI9HIS 0059%T  O0S99'T 000 ase $ 00°599T a1 AavO'T HLIM LNIG! NGISNVAYT LNAWIAYI ITTHLS 02
SO LOT'SE 00°L6 %E0T  SYBZS'9SIS  OUELG6E 00987  SHLOTSS 5925 $ 00Le DOILET AS NITHE HONI Z/1 - NTVMIAIS AAIM L0048 85 6T
(szzeroty) (005LE) %86  05085'SDZ§  00FIE9T  00F0¥F9T OSEES'ES-  STEH $ (ooo6) 00°28951 AS HDIHL HONI-8 LNAWAAVA SLAIDNOD QZJHDANITH 81
(ezszgt$)  (oo0m) %86  O0PET'EZS$ 000sh 0005  00D% ZEIBT § 0009% NOL (LHO13M MG} SOv0EnS CIZIMAV.LS INIT A0S BWIT - 41
(1191£%) (0o'gey) %66  ET0S6BEE 006EGGT  006E0'6T 000% L5T $ 00°Z9TAT AS MDIHL HONI-R 3avEDans JIZITIAVLIS BWIT 91
(s 19914}  (004BT) %86  YTLSETOTS  O0BSYIT  00'8SY'IT D0'0% 8.8 $ 00'SFBET AD  HUVHUHNS LOCOHLIFA 50 HLIA NOLLVAVOXE AVMAY0d ST
l SWALIONTAYA] 3]
[osvzess | [ooes ] [ TVLOLA0S SWA LI TVAORTH]
00°0% - %00T  OUTSES 0ot 0081 000% 0152 $ 0001 a1 Y¥-HIW Sunsxa 1e dDy bz ONTESIXT SADWEY 1
0O°0$ - Y%00T  05T6ZS o0t 00t 00°0% 0sz6Z % o't v T-8H® ATOHNYK SNLLSIXT BAOWTY  £1
0003 - %00Y  0808Z§ 008 008 0073 015¢ S 0cs a1 T-4f@d0Y 09 OMNILSIXE JA0WAY  ZT
00ns - %O0T  0ZLSTS 008 g 00'0¢ ovez 5 008 a1 T-4l@doY .84 DNILEIA BAOWEY 1T
000$ - %00T  0ZL8T$ 008 008 000% ovET 5 oos ul TAf@dd .2y ONIISINE BAOWSY 0T
00°0% - %O0T  0T£STS 008 00 000$ o¥Ee $ ous a1 T-8f@dod 95 DNILSIXT AAONEY 6
00ns - %G0T  0ST6ZS oot 0w0'T 60°08% 0sZ67 % oot va HANIIMILS LA ONIISIKE SAOWEE 8
00'0% - %00T  06ZHG'ES OU'LEE 00LEE GO0S BLIT $ 00°ZEE i5 {.8) INIWHAVA DNILSINE AAOWTY £
| SWALLTVAOWN] 1]
[sezeosss | [eoos ] r VLOIHOS SWAL TVENAD]
00°0$ - %G0T 09 THS GUSSHE  OUSSHE  000% Z10 [ 00'S5VE 41 NOLLYAYOXA FONTUL HOd SWALSAS ALTIVS HONTUL 9
00°0% - %00T  Q00EY'SHS 609 009 o0'es 00609°L 00’9 W (GFacom ATIAVEH) SNIGANYD ONY DNIUVAT) S
00'0% - %OOT  0SLL8S oo'e Q09 a0as STHL % 009 VH HOVYD OLYAACD ANV EWVEd AT0ENVN SNLLSIXA ISHAY ¥
(HAOWESE ANV RIVLNIY )
00°0% - %00T  SL09T'8% 80'sST USST  G06S S9ZS % 0O'SSE AS MNOLAU YOI INHWHAV] JITUDNOD LTVHESY AdydodiWaL &
0003 - 0/AIGH 00708 - 000 00°0% - $ ouo 57 NAWOYTY 2
06'0% - i0/AIQY 000$ - 60'G 000 - § 000 51 NOLLVINDEY NV TOULNOD Dlddvas T
P SWILUTVAANGT] | ¥]
AINFUHASA { AINFEAIA [1dWoD | Tivd ol FLVGOL |OWATHd| OWSIHL { SDOTMd.LINM | OWSIHL | AXD | .LINQ NOILATADSIA ON
IWVIVIOL {X1DVIOL | % LWYTVIOL (ALDTVIOL | ALD  [1W¥7¥I01| I0VHINOD 1D INGD

T ARl judy - 0T S1BWNSE ABd - 384 - “IN! 00 NOLEDNYLSNOD dO99TIV



Z AR oy - QT 31eums3 Aed - D94 BT0Z/YT/S 9
000% . %O0T  D0°D9SLE DO0TE 00°D9 00'08L'SS DUED $ 0009 09°0ZT A1 {1504 GOOM ) IINId GHYND WYEE TVIEW 12
00°0¥8% 008 35941  DO'0BZTE 009gT 00'9€T o003 00501 % COBIT a1 (w-1as)+) 1Ol NDISNYAXE QIIVAS 04
00°0% - %00T  DO0ETETH 009ZT 00921 0003 00501 % 19971 va (¥iv'1d) DNIYYIA OTHAHOLSYI 69
0003 - %ODT  00'D0Z'TES ooote 0000 000§ B095T % 00007 i “1vd £22-0 LOQXL V89
00'0% - /A8 500 - 00°0 00'03 oO50T § 000 a7 VH NOLLYNISWOD ALNNOD STMYVH 89
SLE6ES 00's %EDT  STILYSIS 00'65T 00'66T 0003 L T4: 12 $ 00FET a1 TIVY NYIALSITEd ALNNOD SRUVE £9
00'0% - %O0T  00'00D%6ZS 00002 p0G0Z 000§ 00sPt  § 00'00Z a1 TV €22-L LOAXL V99
00'0% - 10/AI0% 000§ - 00'e 0008 SL8L $ 000 1 1Y DIAAVEL ALNNOD SIHVE 99
00°0% - 00T  0000FES 00'0T 6097 00'0% 000bs  § 0001 5] NWNTOD AIAMINOD JIDH04NITL YILAWYIT HEZ 59
00'0% - %o0T  00°009'T0T$ 00'00Z'T  0000Z'T  000% 0089T  § 00°00ZT a1 J4VHS GATINA Y3LINYIA FZ  ¥5

forseges)  (oog} %6 00'0ETZES 00 00+E 0O°0$ 0sks  § 00LE AD LNH" DNOD AH3H0INIAd €9
00'006°8TE  00'ST WLET  00'0950LS o0'gs 0095 00°0% 0009TT & WTH ) INTWLATY ONOD ISH04RITE 29
00'0$ - %O0T  OUOOPSSLE 00°008 00008 000§ STRGL  § {0008 a1 (Z1ESS) WYaHs 9vS ALAUIN0D 085SAILSEYd 19
00'0% - %00T 0009179 00'0ZE D0OZE  00°0% SEPET & " g0'eze a1 {(Z1ash) Wyds GvTs SLIHINGD JHSSAULSTE 09
05'051°L% 00F5¥ %OFT  00'00E'SZS 00'009°T  G0RO¥T  00D$ SLST $ 00'GVIL ds WIYMAALS EDAIME TLAHINOD TIHOMKITE MIIBL .S 65
00'95.% 00'8Y %¥IT  0000S'9% 0000% 8000%  00°D% SLST $ a0'28E 48 (Z01M 1334 2) NVIdEW 990 3§
00°SLY'CE 00°0T %STI  00599'8ZS 00'RY 00°8L 000§ 0598 % 00’89 a0 4Y1S HOVOUddV 3900 LS
00°0% - %00T  OGBOPOOTS  OO9ATE Q096D  0OD$ oove $ 009611 S ONIAV 220718 A1HINOD JEDE0ANITY HOIEL LS 95
OUSSLTS 00°LT %EOT  ODOZTHESE 00RO W0%09 o'oY orseT  § 00485 AS 415 A1LAYINOD QIR . 5 56
L SWA11 39aiud 01974 NVs| 4]
00089'GOT'TS [ooes ] [ TVLOLA0S SWILI 330Ia8 XHONDINI)
0008 - %00T  06°0050TS 0% 0% w0as 00SZ97T  § 00 Fic| INFRLVTUL ONT TIVIAVAD 8
00°0% - %O0T  00/0864E 00’8 a0 00°0$ 0566 % oo'g va (Z11) sur1l BINES CUVNG WYAE TYLAW  £S
000s - %O0T  0D09S'LE 00°02Z1 0U0ZT  D00$ 00'E9 $ Qu'0ZT a1 (Ls0d 0O0M 6 BDNTd TIVND WYRE TY.LIM €5
00°0%8$ o0'g %90T  0GOSZHTS 00°9€T 009ET  00°0% 0650 § Q0°BZT a1 (v-[a8) (%) LNIOf NOISKYAXE Q2Tvas 18
00°0% - %00T  DIOSZ'ETS 00'92Z1 o09zZT 000§ oucer 4 009zt vil (NTY1d) ONISVHE DIMEWOLSYIE 0§
60'0% - %00T 00089t 007087 0008 000§ 0095T ¢ 00087 41 UV £22-7 LOTXL Vot
00°0% - 10/A10# 0U0% - 000 a0'0$ 00SeT  § oD AT TIVE NOLLYNIGWOD ALNNOD SIVH 6
00708 - %00T  00°0090%$ 00°082 00087 a00$ 00skL § 00082 11 TIVd £22-LLOAY). V8¥
00 e - 0/A10# 00°0% - i) a0r0$ SLBL $ 000 A1 TV 01dVEL ALNNOD SRRV 8F
00°0% - %a0T  QUOMELS 0o'sT 00971 au'0s 0ok § 0091 AD NWE'I0D SLTYINGD GIH0INIAY HALAWYIC 4T L¥
0008 - %00T  O0'D09'TOZS 0OTOZT  OD00TT 000 ooesT  $ 00'0:071 A1 LAVHS GATIMA Y9 aWYIC k2 9%
(ooseszs)  (ooe) %Z6  ODOELTZES 00PE DO 00'0% orsre  § 00'2E A3 LA DNOD QIDUOINITE  §F
M0BZFTZE  00LT WIFT  O0OBO'ELH 00°85 ooes 00°0% oroITT  § 00TH AD LNIWLOAY DNOD QIDE04NIT ¥
00'c$ - %00T  O0OOT'EEZS [ITH T FAR S 000zt 00°0% STH6T 4 000021 A1 (518SS) WvAd A¥1S LAMDNOD GASSTHLSANd  £F
0003 - Y%A0T  ON0FTESE L0087 o008y 0003 STHET  § orrosy 41 (STESH) WYES vIS TLAUINOD QHSSIVLSAYd  Z#
00055 po'ee %3I0T  00°0Z8'BS 007095 00095 00708 SEST $ DUBES A (ga14 1944 2} NYIGEW 300ME T
SLZ0V'6E D265 YIET  OODETGES H0DYTZ  000FZT  00'0$ LI ¥ DOEFIT 48 NIYMAQIS ADAIEE ZLINDINOT AIDHOINIEE HMHL .9 OF
DO'GL9'EE ooot %STT  00°599°82% 00'8L 008z 00'0$ 05'/98 % oo'ag A2 HYIS HOVOUAdY H0add 68
000% - WOOT  00'09Z'8FIS 00S2LT  O0G9LT 000§ 008 $ DOS9LT AS INIAVL BdOTS ZLTHINCD QIDH0INIIY ¥IHL .S 8
00°DEL'TS 0o'oz %EOT  GO'SEZ'SES 00°£05 00°Z06  000% 00T § 00°188 AS AV1S SLIUINCD GEDUOMNIEY , 5 /L€
| SWALI 3aaIag Axoxomao)  a|
[eo'sz828%8 | fpoos ] I TYLOLENS SWALI HHMIS WAOLS]
09°0% - %O0T  096LV00TE COETT O0ETT 0003 02688 § O0ETL a1 dOH HINIF8Y INITANNALL 50 INFIOd ONADvE 9
00°0% - %O00T  OOSSISES 90°F 00°L DO0% Q0G5TSE $ 60T Vi 7-8[ "X0H NOILING[ SLFIDNOD GAJU0ENIZE 6F
NAYAHAIO [AINANFAAA [ TdW0D | JLVd OL ALYA0) |OWATHA | OWSIMI | A3IMdLING | OWSIHL | ALD | LINQ NOLLATID53a ON
IWYTVIOL | ALDTVIOL | % LWY TVLOL [A1dvioL | X1 |aWviviox | Lovainoz ALD INDD

E A1 judy - DT I8WNSI ABd - D4 - "D “02 NOLLDNYISNOD Q0051



Z Aad udy - 0T 21eWwiIs3 ABd - 984 8TOZ/¥T/S 9
00°0% 7 i0/A10% 000§ = 00°0 00°0% 0LTE § 000 41 INIMALYMET  +6
{00 0053) (0008} %0 00'0% = 000 00°0% 00°0T $ 0005 £3 NOILVAVOXH ANIHOVIN VHLXd  £6
(00005 (o00%) %0 00'0$ - 000 0008 0001 $ 0005 AD TVRIALYIA TTANIVE 40 LNAWEDYT VHLXd 76
00°0% = i0/AlGH 0008 = 000 0008 00'SS $ 00°0 AS FLAYINOD HLONAULS ATHVA HOIH 16
| SWALIHOM viLXal ]
[ossozss | [soozss ] I TY.LOLENS TOMLNOD DI4dviL]
(MH/SZS ale  NIW) QeEINIONG
00°0% = i0/AI0# 00°0% + 000 0008 ST6Z § 000 UH A QALDAUIA SY - HADIAL0 AD110d AAWHOAINAG ALNG-490 06
A0V NI ALITdW0D-DLE ‘SNDIS 'SANOD ‘STIHYVE
SUHIMHYE SHAVI MYV
{002) %e8 05907's$ 00°0T 00'6 §9'075% §9°0Z§  § 007 0071  HLNOW - HAOWHY ANV TTV.LSNI ‘HSINUNA - TOYLNOD D1d4VHL 68
I NV'Td T0HINOD DLddvyL] i
(HLNOW /00'000°95
0008 - %001 00°00Z'0L$ 0001 006 00°020°L$ 000202 § 007 0007 HLNOW A0 AIE NIW) ADNVNALNIVIA ANV NOLLDAdSNI dddMs 88
(TVAOWHY ¥04 LSOO LINN 40 %0+
ANV TTV.LSNI ANY HSINYNA
15! (0009) %0 00°0% - 00°0 00'0% 5262 $ 00°09 a1 ¥024 LS00 LINM AHL 40 %09) € ddAL WVA HALT ¥00Y /8
- %00l 0BL06'ES 00+EE 00FYEE 0008 0L11 $ 00VEE AS MO0 T dAL‘ SSADDV NOLLINYLSNOD AIZITIAVLS 98
lIvAOWAY
H04 LSOO LINN 40 %04 ANV TIVLSNI ONV HSINY M
40 150D LINN FHL 40
00°0% - %001 09bbbs 00'8€ 00°'8E 000$ 0411 $ 00'8€ VA %09 'SOVE TYAVHED ‘Il A9V.LS) HAIMNYE NOLLDALOYd LATN] S8
UIvAOWaY
H0: .LSOD LINN 40 %0% ANV TTV.LSNI ANV HSINYN
HO4 LSOO LINN HHL
0008 ¢ %ool  0LL¥6S 0081 0081 00°0% 5978 $ 0081 Vi 40 %09 'STI0Y dddld HLIM ) 44198VE NOILDALOY LAINT  +8
(TYAOWAY Y04 LSOD LINA 40 %0% ANV TTV.LSNI
ANY HSINY¥OA ¥04 LS00
(00'095) %0 00'0% . 000 00°0$ 9L $ 00°095 A7 LINN AHL A0 %09) qA19AvE D149y ¥aLTId QIDH04NIY €8
| ddams| H|
26201 01s | E i 1VLOLANS SWALI SONDIMVIN LNAWIAV ]
¢s) (00sT) %0¥ 05'86£'T$ 0001 00°0T 00°0$ SgeET § 00'SZ vd SNOIS WANIWNTY 28
01°692% 007 %eZT  S6'0TZ'T$ 006 00°Z 01°69Z$ SSPET  § 007 004 vi (LATNO. GHOM QILYINOTA) MHW AVd 1438 18
0£'069% 00'S WSET  PSTYETE 006 00% 0£069% 90861 § 00§ 00 vi (a18) (1) (mouuy) (M) 1 AL NYW AVd 1498 08
00°0% o %001  08'1£9% 00081 00081  00°0% 1S°€ $ 00081 A1 HD-TT AL (1434) & 10 W0UW AVd SIVY 62
00°0% ™ %001 091958 00091 0009T 00708 15°€ $ 000971 41 V-V-11 AL (T438) 810 MIMW AVd SIVY 82
68'TSLS 00°650'T %651 68'6Z07% 00'658'2 00008'T 68158 140 $ 006507 000081 41 (ua) 8 (M) 1AL MYW AV 1438 L2
00°0% - %00 00F19% 00001 00001  000% ¥1'9 $ 00001 41 (A1) ¥Z (M) | AL MHW AVA 1138 92
00°0% ~ %001 08'Z9Z1$ 00°0t¥ 000vF 000§ 8¢ $ 00°0F+ A1 (@718) .21 (M) 1 AL MUW AV 1408 52
¥Z09€$ 00877 Y%orl  $Z'0S1'T$ 00'872 0000  ¥T09£$ 851 $ 00872 00°005 A1 (a715) .8 (M) | ALMNHW AV 1438 $2
| SWALI ONDIMVIA INIWaAvd] o}
[s7°0z.'e888 | [oo0zo'srs ] I 1v.LOLENS SWALI 39a14d 078Vd NVS]
00°0% - %001 00'005°01% 00% 002 00°0SZ'S$ 005797 § 002 00% 41 LNAWLVAYL GNA TIVIAYVND  £4
00°0% - %001 00'086°LS$ 008 00% 00°066'€$ 05466 § 00%F 008 vi (Z71L) SNVH.L ADNHA QUVND Wyad TYLIW 72
AINTYALAIQ | IDNIYALAA [ 1dwWoD | FLva ol ALVAOL |OWAZYd | OWSIHL | 3O LIND | OWSIHL | ALD LIND NOLLdINIS3a ON
LWV IVLOL | ALDTVLOL % LWVTVLOL [ALDTVLIOL| ALD |LWVIVLOL | LOVHLNOD ALD LNOD

T As1 judy - 0T 33ewns3 Aed - 294 - “DNI 0D NOILINYLSNOD 009V



z Aas judy - 0T alewnis3 Aed - Dg4 810Z/1/S 9
1Lvad ol Lo3fodd HLNOW SIHLTV.LOL
89°0EE'61B'ES 29°6V8'SS (1-V SWA.LI) TV.LO.L ANVHD
00'0% 0008 TY.LOLENS #0 HAAUO IONVHD N
00'Z5€'91$ 00°ZS£'91§ TV.LOLENS £0 YAAHO IONVHI] W
00'S¥9'8Z% 00°0% Z0 HAAUO ADNVHI| 1
00°08 00°0% SWALI IDNVMOTTV HS¥D| M
00°0% 00°0% SWALI YYoM vulxa) |
05'902'S$ 590258 NV'1d TOMINOD D1davaL| 1
01°005'5L$ 00°0Z0°LS dddms] H
ZE£ZOL'TLS £STLO'ZS SWALI ONDIYVI LNIWIAVA] 9
SZ'0ZL'E88S 00°0Z0'ETS SWALI 30a14d 079V Nvs| 4
00°089'001'1$ 000§ SWALI A0anig AMONIHI| 3
66°878'LBYS 0008 SWELI ¥aMas Waols| a
LET6F6FI'LS Y'598'9% SWALI ONIAVA] D
0£'17L'SS 0008 SWALI'TVAOWTY| 4
SB'Z80'SS$ 0008 SWALITVHANGD| v
fooos ] [ooos ] TVLOLENS $0 HAAHO ADNVHD|
(pooro'ots) (oot) %0 00°0$ - 00'0% 00°0T00T § 00°1 §1 NVS 40 NOLLOFSNI WOXA “TIVY NYIHLSAGAd aaday 80T
r0'es)  (0009%'7) %o 00°0% - 00°0$ T $ 00°0947 v VLA DIAAVHL HAd MOTIIA S4ND .9 LNIVd £0T
s (o01) %0 00°0% - 00'0$ 000057 § 00°1 vi LAINI-V 3dAL TIVLSNI 901
JIHEY ATLLXALOAD
{00°08¢) %0 00°0% - 00°0% SLLT $ 00°08€ AS HLIM H1dA0 .8 MD0¥ T4 $SH00V AINV.LNIVIN 50T
(00°09) %0 00°0% - 00'0$ orzL $ 00709 41 LAADUALNT AdOTS MO dWD B2 $OT
(reee) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 81'59 $ PEE6 AS TIVHAUYND MO dIULS MOW €0T
(00+z8) %0 00708 - 00°0% $T9 3 00428 a1 MTVMSSOUD TVLNALNOD TIVLSNI Z0T
(oo+) %0 000§ - 000§ 00051 § 00+ va NDIS dOLS 40 dO.L NO SOV’ TIV.LSNI TeT
{009 %0 000§ - 0008 000sL  § 009 vi SAWYY ONLLSIXT HAOWAY 001
$0 H3aH0 39NVHD|  N|
[oozseors | [oozse'ots | TV.LOLENS £0 YAAUO AONVHD|
0008 %001 00°000'SS 007 000 00°000°s$ 000057 § 002 007 va AUNLINYLS LAADUALNT HAOTSMIVE 66
00°0% . %O0L  DOTSETLS 00°008'SZ 000 00ZSETIS  #40 $ 00°008'ST  00°008SZ s SITVAMIAIS ANV SN0 40 Y0V - 40S00Td 86
£0 43aH0 IBVHD[ W)
00'5+9'825 | i TVLOLENS Z0 HAAUO A9NVHI |
00°0% - %OOT  00°SH9'8T$ 0000047 0000£T 000§ 5891 $ 0070041 A 450dS1A % “IVNH ‘ALYAVIX - NOLLYAVIXE TANNVHD L6
70 ¥3a¥0 AONVHD| 1|
toooots)  (oo) %0 0008 - 000 00°0% 00°000T  § 00'1 51 NOLLDAASNITYNIA ¥10L 96
SWALLIINVMOTIV HSYD| |
i ﬁ TV.LOLANS YUOM ViLYA|
(00°001) %0 0008 - 000 00°0% 05'81 $ 00°00T NO.L ANVS QaZI1aV.LS INIWED  S6
FONTHALAIA |ADINAWALAIA [1dwoD | FLva ol ALVAOL |OWAJYd | OWSIHL | 3DIJLIND | OWSIHL | ALD | LINA NOILLAIDS3a ON
LWV TV.LOL | ALDTV1OL % LAV IVLIOL [ALDTIVLIOL| ALD |LWVYTV.LOL [ LOVILNOD ALD LNOD

2 A2 udy - 0T 2lewns3 Aed - 284 - "IN “0D NOILINYLSNOD GO0V



z A udy -~ OT a3eWNs] Aed - 594 8I0Z/VL/S g
HILVa QEACEALY
%E TOT 89 DEEGIR'ES I96¥8'SPS TVEOL ONVHD
FINTHAFAIT | IONTHALHA | 1dWOD | ALVA OL JIVEOL |OWATYd{ OWSIHL | HidIINO | oWsIHL | ALD SN NOLLJIIZ5Aq ON
LWV TVIOL | ALD TVIOL % LWVTVLOL [ALDIWLOL | XLD (| 1WVIVIOL | JIVHINOG ALl INOD

T A3 [idy - OT 93eWsz Aed - 284 - "IN O3 NOILOGYUESNOD 40091y




